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Session 2018-19 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Program Date Resource Person Purpose of Program No. of Students 
Attended 

No. of 
Benefitted 

1. Extension Lecture 22.02.2019 Sh. Rajbeer Singh Career in Banking Sector 42 42 

2. Extension Lecture 23.02.2.19 Sh. Sanjay Kumar About GST 32 32 

3. Extension Lecture 09.03.2019 DR. Hariom About Communication skill in English 
Language 

54 54 

4. Extension Lecture 15.03.2019 DR. Parmveer Sangwan About Importance of English 
Language in Actual Life 

52 52 

 

Session 2019-20 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Program Date Resource Person Purpose of Program No. of Students 
Attended 

No. of 
Benefitted 

1. Job Fair Training 06.02.2.2020 
to 08.02.2020 

GC Mahendergarh Job related interview training 20 20 

2. Extension Lecture 26.02.2020 Sh. Gajender Singh How to prepare competition exams  40 40 
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List of the Students Participated  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency 
name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
22.02.2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
(Mahendergarh)  
Haryana 123024 
 

SANJU YADAV 1419520009 B.A -III Yes 

2 SUNANDA YADAV 1419520011 B.A -III Yes 

3 RITU 1419520013 B.A -III Yes 

4 USHA BAI 1419520017 B.A -III Yes 

5 JYOTI 1419520019 B.A -III Yes 

6 SANJAY KUMAR 1419510018 B.A -III Yes 

7 RENU BAI 1419520031 B.A -III Yes 

8 PRIYANKA 1419520033 B.A -III Yes 

9 VISHAL YADAV 1419510025 B.A -III Yes 

10 MANISHA KUMARI 1419520034 B.A -III Yes 

11 JYOTI 1419520038 B.A -III Yes 

12 CHAND KIRAN 1419510032 B.A -III Yes 

13 PREETI 1419520056 B.A -III Yes 

14 NIKITA 1419520069 B.A -III Yes 

15 RITU YADAV 1419520086 B.A -III Yes 

16 SATYA NARAYAN 1419510037 B.A -III Yes 
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17 ROHIT KUMAR 1419510045 B.A -III Yes 

18 PREETY KUMARI 1419520002 B.A -III Yes 

19 UMA SHARMA 1419520003 B.A -III Yes 

20 PARDEEP SINGH 1419510002 B.A -III Yes 

21 JYOTI BAI 1419520005 B.A -III Yes 

22 ANURADHA 1419520008 B.A -III Yes 

23 POOJA 1419520012 B.A -III Yes 

24 NEETU KUMARI 1419520014 B.A -III Yes 

25 SHAKUNTALA 1419520015 B.A -III Yes 

26 SHIVANI 1419520018 B.A -III Yes 

27 MANJU DHANKHAR 1419520021 B.A -III Yes 

28 POOJA 1419520024 B.A -III Yes 

29 MANISH SINGH 1419510014 B.A -III Yes 

30 NISHA PAREEK 1419520028 B.A -III Yes 

31 KAVITA KUMARI 1419520029 B.A -III Yes 

32 MAMTA BAI 1419520030 B.A -III Yes 

33 SEEMA 1419520035 B.A -III Yes 

34 MANISHA 1419520037 B.A -III Yes 

35 PREETI 1419520039 B.A -III Yes 

36 BHARTI 1419520042 B.A -III Yes 
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37 JYOTI 1419520046 B.A -III Yes 

38 MONIKA 1419520049 B.A -III Yes 

39 SUMIT KUMAR 1419510035 B.A -III Yes 

40 GULSHAN BAI 1419520051 B.A -III Yes 

41 CHANDER PRAKASH 1419510036 B.A -III Yes 

42 NISHA 1419520059 B.A -III Yes 
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List of the Students Participated  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency 
name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
23.02.2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
(Mahendergarh)  
Haryana 123024 
 

ANU 1419620014 B.COM-III Yes 

2 PRIYANKA 1419620015 B.COM-III Yes 

3 POOJA 1419620016 B.COM-III Yes 

4 AARTI 1419620023 B.COM-III Yes 

5 MANISHA KUMARI 1419620024 B.COM-III Yes 

6 NEELAM KUMARI 1419620026 B.COM-III Yes 

7 SAKHINA VERMA 1419620029 B.COM-III Yes 

8 JITESH 1419620021 B.COM-III Yes 

9 GOPAL 1419610001 B.COM-III Yes 

10 KAVITA KUMARI 1419620001 B.COM-III Yes 

11 SUDESH KUMARI 1419620002 B.COM-III Yes 

12 SURAJ MAL 1419610002 B.COM-III Yes 

13 JONEY SHARMA 1419610005 B.COM-III Yes 

14 ANKIT 1419610007 B.COM-III Yes 

15 SONIYA BAI 1419620007 B.COM-III Yes 

16 PRIYANKA SHARMA 1419620008 B.COM-III Yes 
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17 MUKESH 1419620009 B.COM-III Yes 

18 MOHIT 1419610011 B.COM-III Yes 

19 PREETY 1419620010 B.COM-III Yes 

20 MANISH 1419610012 B.COM-III Yes 

21 ASHUTOSH 1419610014 B.COM-III Yes 

22 POOJA 1419620012 B.COM-III Yes 

23 ANKIT SHARMA 1419610015 B.COM-III Yes 

24 MEENU SHARMA 1419620013 B.COM-III Yes 

25 NEERAJ AGGARWAL 1419610020 B.COM-III Yes 

26 BHARTI BAI 1419620017 B.COM-III Yes 

27 POOJAN SHARMA 1419610023 B.COM-III Yes 

28 NEELAM 1419620018 B.COM-III Yes 

29 NEHA 1419620019 B.COM-III Yes 

30 KULDEEP SINGH 1419610026 B.COM-III Yes 

31 SUNIL 1419610032 B.COM-III Yes 

32 MONIKA 1419620027 B.COM-III Yes 
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List of the Students Participated  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency 
name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
09.03.2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
(Mahendergarh)  
Haryana 123024 
 

ROHIT KUMAR 1419510004 B.A.-III Yes 

2 REKHA 1419520004 B.A.-III Yes 

3 MONIKA 1419520016 B.A.-III Yes 

4 BAJRANG BALI 1419510007 B.A.-III Yes 

5 JYOTI 1419520023 B.A.-III Yes 

6 RAVINDER 1419510012 B.A.-III Yes 

7 MONU 1419510015 B.A.-III Yes 

8 ASHA 1419520026 B.A.-III Yes 

9 SAVITA 1419520027 B.A.-III Yes 

10 VIKAS 1419510021 B.A.-III Yes 

11 SUNITA KUMARI 1419520032 B.A.-III Yes 

12 AJAY KUMAR 1419510023 B.A.-III Yes 

13 MANJU KUMARI 1419520040 B.A.-III Yes 

14 SAPNA 1419520041 B.A.-III Yes 

15 LALIT KUMAR 1419510030 B.A.-III Yes 

16 AMIT KUMAR 1419510033 B.A.-III Yes 
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17 PRIYANKA 1419520050 B.A.-III Yes 

18 MANISHA 1419520053 B.A.-III Yes 

19 DIVYA 1419520054 B.A.-III Yes 

20 POONAM 1419520058 B.A.-III Yes 

21 RITU BAI 1419520063 B.A.-III Yes 

22 JOGENDER KUMAR 1419510051 B.A.-III Yes 

23 MEENAKSHI 1419520067 B.A.-III Yes 

24 MAYA BAI 1419520071 B.A.-III Yes 

25 PREETI 1419520072 B.A.-III Yes 

26 MOHIT KUMAR 1419510056 B.A.-III Yes 

27 VIJAY 1419510061 B.A.-III Yes 

28 AJAY 1419510065 B.A.-III Yes 

29 RACHNA 1419520092 B.A.-III Yes 

30 ANNU JANGIR 1419520094 B.A.-III Yes 

31 MANOJ KUMAR 1419510078 B.A.-III Yes 

32 SAROJ BAI 1419520103 B.A.-III Yes 

33 MEENA KUMARI 1419520104 B.A.-III Yes 

34 JYOTI 1419520108 B.A.-III Yes 

35 NEELAM 1419520111 B.A.-III Yes 

36 AMRITA 1419520119 B.A.-III Yes 
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37 SALMA 1419520134 B.A.-III Yes 

38 HITESH 1419510108 B.A.-III Yes 

39 AARTI BAI 1419520136 B.A.-III Yes 

40 NISHA 1419520144 B.A.-III Yes 

41 ASRAT KHAN 1419510117 B.A.-III Yes 

42 VINOD 1419510126 B.A.-III Yes 

43 RAMESH KUMAR 1419510137 B.A.-III Yes 

44 KAVITA 1419520154 B.A.-III Yes 

45 RANVEER 1419510138 B.A.-III Yes 

46 VIKAS KUMAR 1419510135 B.A.-III Yes 

47 SANJU YADAV 1419520009 B.A.-III Yes 

48 SUNANDA YADAV 1419520011 B.A.-III Yes 

49 RITU 1419520013 B.A.-III Yes 

50 USHA BAI 1419520017 B.A.-III Yes 

51 JYOTI 1419520019 B.A.-III Yes 

52 SANJAY KUMAR 1419510018 B.A.-III Yes 

53 RENU BAI 1419520031 B.A.-III Yes 

54 PRIYANKA 1419520033 B.A.-III Yes 
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List of the Students Participated 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency 
name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15.03.2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
(Mahendergarh)  
Haryana 123024 
 

VINOD 1419510126 B.A.-III Yes 

2 RAMESH KUMAR 1419510137 B.A.-III Yes 

3 KAVITA 1419520154 B.A.-III Yes 

4 RANVEER 1419510138 B.A.-III Yes 

5 VIKAS KUMAR 1419510135 B.A.-III Yes 

6 ASHA 1419520026 B.A.-III Yes 

7 SAVITA 1419520027 B.A.-III Yes 

8 VIKAS 1419510021 B.A.-III Yes 

9 SUNITA KUMARI 1419520032 B.A.-III Yes 

10 AJAY KUMAR 1419510023 B.A.-III Yes 

11 MANJU KUMARI 1419520040 B.A.-III Yes 

12 SAPNA 1419520041 B.A.-III Yes 

13 LALIT KUMAR 1419510030 B.A.-III Yes 

14 AMIT KUMAR 1419510033 B.A.-III Yes 

15 PRIYANKA 1419520050 B.A.-III Yes 

16 MANISHA 1419520053 B.A.-III Yes 
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17 DIVYA 1419520054 B.A.-III Yes 

18 POONAM 1419520058 B.A.-III Yes 

19 RITU BAI 1419520063 B.A.-III Yes 

20 JOGENDER KUMAR 1419510051 B.A.-III Yes 

21 MEENAKSHI 1419520067 B.A.-III Yes 

22 MAYA BAI 1419520071 B.A.-III Yes 

23 PREETI 1419520072 B.A.-III Yes 

24 MOHIT KUMAR 1419510056 B.A.-III Yes 

25 VIJAY 1419510061 B.A.-III Yes 

26 AJAY 1419510065 B.A.-III Yes 

27 RACHNA 1419520092 B.A.-III Yes 

28 ANNU JANGIR 1419520094 B.A.-III Yes 

29 MANOJ KUMAR 1419510078 B.A.-III Yes 

30 SAROJ BAI 1419520103 B.A.-III Yes 

31 MEENA KUMARI 1419520104 B.A.-III Yes 

32 JYOTI 1419520108 B.A.-III Yes 

33 NEELAM 1419520111 B.A.-III Yes 

34 AMRITA 1419520119 B.A.-III Yes 

35 SALMA 1419520134 B.A.-III Yes 

36 HITESH 1419510108 B.A.-III Yes 

http://gcsatnali.ac.in/
mailto:gcsatnali@yahoo.com


 

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SATNALI, MAHENDERGARH 
        Affiliated to IGU, Meerpur, Rewari & Recognised u/s 2(f) of UGC Act 

 
AISHE CODE: C-49467                                                           Phone: 01285-231122(O) 

Website: http://gcsatnali.ac.in                                                  E-mail: gcsatnali@yahoo.com 

 

 

37 AARTI BAI 1419520136 B.A.-III Yes 

38 NISHA 1419520144 B.A.-III Yes 

39 ASRAT KHAN 1419510117 B.A.-III Yes 

40 PREETY KUMARI 1419520002 B.A.-III Yes 

41 UMA SHARMA 1419520003 B.A.-III Yes 

42 PARDEEP SINGH 1419510002 B.A.-III Yes 

43 JYOTI BAI 1419520005 B.A.-III Yes 

44 ANURADHA 1419520008 B.A.-III Yes 

45 SANJU YADAV 1419520009 B.A.-III Yes 

46 SUNANDA YADAV 1419520011 B.A.-III Yes 

47 RITU 1419520013 B.A.-III Yes 

48 USHA BAI 1419520017 B.A.-III Yes 

49 JYOTI 1419520019 B.A.-III Yes 

50 SANJAY KUMAR 1419510018 B.A.-III Yes 

51 RENU BAI 1419520031 B.A.-III Yes 

52 PRIYANKA 1419520033 B.A.-III Yes 
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List of the Students Participated 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
06.02.2.2020 
to 
08.02.2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GC 
Mahendergarh  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GC 
Mahendergarh 
Haryana 123024 
 

Mamta 1419520130 B.A. III Yes 

2 renu 1419520131 B.A. III Yes 

3 Vipul 1482220010 B.SC III Yes 

4 Nisha 1482220008 B.SC III Yes 

5 Monika 1482220012 B.SC III Yes 

6 Pooja 1482220007 B.SC III Yes 

7 Pooja 1482220002 B.SC III Yes 

8 Reena 1419520137 B.A. III Yes 

9 Priyanka 1419620008 B.COM III Yes 

10 Neha 1419620019 B.COM III Yes 

11 Monu shekhawat 1482220016 B.SC III Yes 

12 Komal 1482220001 B.SC III Yes 

13 Monika 1482220021 B.SC III Yes 

14 Ritu 1482220009 B.SC III Yes 

15 Arti 1482220022 B.SC III Yes 

16 Monika 1482220011 B.SC III Yes 
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17 Sunanda yadav 1419520011 B.A. III Yes 

18 Anuraj 1419510156 B.A. III Yes 

19 Satyanarayan 1419510037 B.A. III Yes 

20 Parvesh 1419510144 B.A. III Yes 
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List of the Students Participated 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Program 

Date Conducting 
agency 
name 

Address of 
conducting 
agency 

Name of Students Roll.no. Class Benefitted or 
not  

1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extension 
Lecture 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
26.02.2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G.C.Satnali 
(Mahendergarh)  
Haryana 123024 
 

GUNJAN 2158620146 B.A.-II Yes 

2 ARTI KUMARI 2158620150 B.A.-II Yes 

3 SEEMA 2158620156 B.A.-II Yes 

4 PARMOD KUMAR 2158610165 B.A.-II Yes 

5 NIKKI 2158620157 B.A.-II Yes 

6 HUSAIN KHAN 2158610075 B.A.-II Yes 

7 KULDEEP 2158610026 B.A.-II Yes 

8 KULDEEP 2158610061 B.A.-II Yes 

9 AKASH 2158610069 B.A.-II Yes 

10 NISHU YADAV 2158620096 B.A.-II Yes 

11 BIJENDER 2158610108 B.A.-II Yes 

12 SONU 2158610128 B.A.-II Yes 

13 MAYA 2158620144 B.A.-II Yes 

14 SUMIT 2158610012 B.A.-II Yes 

15 KALPANA BAI 2158620002 B.A.-II Yes 

16 PARVEEN KUMAR 2158610002 B.A.-II Yes 
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17 ROHIT 2158610003 B.A.-II Yes 

18 ANKUSH 2158610004 B.A.-II Yes 

19 ANKIT 2158610005 B.A.-II Yes 

20 HARMINDER 2158610006 B.A.-II Yes 

21 NEELAM 2158620003 B.A.-II Yes 

22 SANDEEP KUMAR 2158610008 B.A.-II Yes 

23 MANJU KUMARI 2158620013 B.A.-II Yes 

24 NAVEEN 2158610009 B.A.-II Yes 

25 NISHA KUMARI 2158620015 B.A.-II Yes 

26 NITIN 2158610011 B.A.-II Yes 

27 SUNIL 2158610013 B.A.-II Yes 

28 RAJWANTI 2158620027 B.A.-II Yes 

29 DINESH KUMAR 2158610017 B.A.-II Yes 

30 KAVITA 2158620034 B.A.-II Yes 

31 PRASHANT 2158610034 B.A.-II Yes 

32 PRIYANKA 2158620047 B.A.-II Yes 

33 RESHMA 2158620049 B.A.-II Yes 

34 MAMTA 2158620054 B.A.-II Yes 

35 ANJALI 2158620056 B.A.-II Yes 

36 INDU 2158620057 B.A.-II Yes 

http://gcsatnali.ac.in/
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37 MAMTA 2158620064 B.A.-II Yes 

38 PERDUMAN 2158610046 B.A.-II Yes 

39 ANIL KUMAR 2158610047 B.A.-II Yes 

40 SAPANA KUMARI 2158620067 B.A.-II Yes 
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